

## The Home Loan Arranger Introduces Virtual 1004Ds for a Seamless Appraisal Process

The Home Loan Arranger introduces Virtual 1004Ds to enhance the efficiency of the appraisal process

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, August 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Jason Ruedy</u>, President, CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, a premier mortgage lender in Denver, is excited to announce the availability of <u>Virtual</u> 1004Ds on most of their loan products.



This new feature eliminates the need for an appraiser to return to the property for an update, inspection, or completion report, making the appraisal process easier and more convenient for clients.



The Home Loan Arranger is dedicated to offering lower rates, lower fees, faster closings, which defines their business approach"

Jason Ruedy

As the President and CEO of The Home Loan Arranger, Jason Ruedy understands the importance of providing a seamless and efficient experience for clients. With the introduction of Virtual 1004Ds, clients can now complete the appraisal process without the hassle of scheduling multiple appointments with an appraiser. This not only saves time but also reduces the overall cost of the appraisal process.

The Home Loan Arranger is dedicated to offering lower rates, lower fees, faster closings, which defines their business approach. With the launch of Virtual 1004Ds, clients can benefit from even more affordable rates and fees, bringing them closer to achieving their homeownership goals. This innovation is just one example of how The Home Loan Arranger continually seeks to enhance their services and simplify the mortgage experience for their clients.

The Home Loan Arranger is proud to be at the forefront of innovation in the <u>mortgage industry</u>. With the introduction of Virtual 1004Ds, they are once again setting the standard for convenience and efficiency. Clients can now complete the appraisal process from the comfort of their own home, saving time and money. For more information about The Home Loan Arranger

and their services, please visit their website or contact them directly.

For more information on Jason Ruedy visit - www.jasonruedyblog.com

Contact:

The Home Loan Arranger Phone: (303) 862-4742

Email: jason@homeloanarranger.com Website: <u>www.thehomeloanarranger.com</u>

JASON RUEDY
THE HOME LOAN ARRANGER
+1 720-628-6319
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

Faceb

Χ

LinkedIn Instagram YouTube Other



Jason Ruedy



Top 25 US Loan Officer

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/737449128

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

